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RUN RIDER HORSE FAST TIME DIV QUALIFER

87 JANAE MCDOUGALL COWBOYS FLIRT 17.353 1D 1D-AVE-1

127 BRINNLY THOMSON ZS GOTTASMOOTHALIBI 17.408 1D 1D-AVE-2

201 SAWYER FRAZER PREPONITAS HONOUR JET 17.503 1D 1D-AVE-3

199 DAILYNN CRIPPS HIGH SAILING 17.548 1D 1D-AVE-4

117 GRACE FLAHERTY CSE ROYAL REBEL 17.547 1D 1D-AVE-5

43 MAGGIE CARTWRIGHT THAT BUENO RUM 17.639 1D 1D-AVE-6

208 DANIELLE SHEEHAN SONITAS PROUD MAGGIE 17.651 1D 1D-AVE-7

60 TESS STRID ROOKIE 17.587 1D 1D-AVE-8

39 KLANCEE CHAPPEL JUDGE SPICE 17.387 1D 1

7 JANAE MCDOUGALL EUREKA BRICKHOUSE 17.457 1D 2

176 AZAYAH FINES SR EYES ON FAME 17.462 1D 3

89 ELLIE HAVENS ESPECIALLY STREAKN 17.557 1D 4

242 RUBY IRVING JACKS ALLEY CAT 17.574 1D 5

4 ERIN EDGE GOTSOMESUGARNTALENT 17.599 1D 6

164 JANAE MCDOUGALL FEATURING FAMOUS JESS 17.615 1D 7

81 GRACE HAVENS FREEWHEELIN FRENCHMAN 17.646 1D 8

161 ELLIE HAVENS HECK OF A SMOOTH MOVE 17.648 1D 9

3 TESS SHANNON HUNTER BLAZIN 17.659 1D 10

285 ALIANNA COX HART RECKLESS STREAK 17.697 1D 11

317 BROOKLYN CUNNINGHAM JULY SHINES 17.702 1D 12

184 JOLIE DESMET PITCH PURFECT 17.714 1D 13

289 PAEDEN SKOGSTAD DADDYS CHICK MAGNET 17.733 1D 14

300 HAYDEN HARPE IMA VEGAS SPECIAL 17.734 1D 15

95 ALLEY BUECKERT BLAZIN LITTLE SISTER 17.745 1D 16

152 PAYTON CUTUL FREAKINSTREAKINLADY 17.749 1D 17

99 KALISSA JORDAN SHESA RED WOLF 17.789 1D ALT 1

310 SIERRA STEWART HICKELLO 17.807 1D ALT 2 

267 TAVIA TOLSMA CS FRECKLES CAT 17.819 1D

195 RAENA ELLIOTT MERGANSERS DYNAMITE 17.826 1D

194 MARIA GILLARD ANGEL FLIGHT RIDGE 17.841 1D

174 LACI POLE PERRYS LONE DRIFTER 17.848 1D

243 PAYTON CUTUL GENUINE COLOR 17.863 1D

71 LEAH NICKEL A HIGHER LEAGUE 17.887 1D

125 GEORGIA STRANAGHAN BON STARLIGHT 17.903 1D

102 RIKKI-JAE HENDERSON BOBS RED ACRE 17.913 1D

173 KIPTYN THORNTON MM CASH THE CHEX 17.932 1D

104 HARPER WALKER SNOWBOUND ROMEO 17.932 1D

138 DARCI SCOULAR ICEMAN 17.935 1D

236 PAITEN AXTEN TALLY 17.938 1D

260 ELLA BYRNE BRAYS BULLIONAIRE 17.943 1D

292 HALEY RESCH FLY 17.946 1D

106 ZOE BUECKERT LACEY JO 17.952 1D

32 ADDISON KRAFT SHADY 17.959 1D

44 TINLEY HARVIE SONITA REY GAY 17.961 1D

139 HANNAH SCHWENGLER IM TUFF N FABULOUS 17.966 1D

21 DANIKA JEFFREY CHICS LAST DASH 17.969 1D

45 JORJA WATERS RQH SOUTHERN FAME 17.984 1D

24 CARLEY DEZOTELL LOUISIANA POWERTRAIN 17.986 1D

133 TAYA PIERSON MF GOT CLASS 18.006 1D

265 BENTLEY WALLAN CROWN SHAKE EM 18.011 1D

290 OAKLEY COCHRANE UNZIP ME SLOWLY 18.015 1D

73 KAYLYN GRATZ KJ STREAKOFFIREWATER 18.03 1D

277 MARLI SANDUM HSR BURNIN CHEX 18.042 1D

80 TY FUCHS ROSEYS LITTLE IZZY 18.05 1D

179 MAGGIE CARTWRIGHT BATMANS CHULA JET 17.947 2D 2D-AVE-1

279 LEXYSS PIGHIN FANCY LITTLE CHEX 17.982 2D 2D-AVE-2

196 AMEDEE CROSSLAND FIERY HOT CORONA 18.043 2D 2D-AVE-3
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79 MACKENZIE HETTINGER KRISSIE MOONSHINE 17.879 2D 2D-AVE-4

67 DANIELLE SHEEHAN ROSCOE RAY 18.117 2D 2D-AVE-5

316 BRAELYN AVERY NUGGET SLIDES TWO 18.057 2D 2D-AVE-6

78 CAITLYN WALKER DOUBLE DOWN PERFECT 18.136 2D 2D-AVE-7

96 KALLY WILLS JA FROST WATCH 17.995 2D 2D-AVE-8

93 SHAYLA SHUPAC CARTEL SNIP PARADISE 18.068 2D 1

270 CASSIDY BANDURKA BLUE CHIP LENA 18.071 2D 2

302 KHLOE SIEBEN RIP 18.089 2D 3

42 SAMMY BELISLE DUALLY PARADISE 18.145 2D 4

20 JESSICA BOXMA FIREWATER MAID 18.148 2D 5

262 TINLEY HARVIE GOLDMEMBER 18.152 2D 6

214 JAYDA SONGHURST PERKS CHICKA BOOM 18.155 2D 7

283 SHELBY SARDOFF MCR FROSTY GULLIVER 18.166 2D 8

12 CAMRYN ELDER AXEL 18.187 2D 9

218 KALISSA JORDAN BREEZY TRIXIE JO 18.207 2D 10

145 LEXA VAN BEEK VICTORIES LIL JO 18.215 2D 11

91 AVEN DOWNEY DOCS SKIPPING BOOTS 18.225 2D 12

29 LOGAN CARTWRIGHT W BAR WILLOW 18.231 2D 13

254 EMERSYN GANSON CITYFAME 18.235 2D 14

98 TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK THE SILVER SURFER 18.266 2D 15

123 SHAYLA JORDAN SM BANDITS PARADISE 18.289 2D 16

281 SHELBY DUTERTRE LUCKS FIRE 18.291 2D 17

17 SAWYER FRAZER CHICO 18.291 2D 17

140 AVERY GRYKULIAK BONANZAS REBEL JET 18.303 2D ALT 1

178 ZOEY JAMES CUZZI 18.312 2D ALT 2

307 BRANNAGH DOUGLAS KYRO 18.316 2D

217 TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK GOFORTAFAME 18.322 2D

118 KAYLA HRONEK KRUZ 18.323 2D

251 EMMA WEBB THE PHANTOM KING 18.326 2D

158 MARLI SANDUM FAMOUS GOLD STREAK 18.327 2D

146 EMMA NORDSTROM SW HONEY KAT 18.342 2D

304 DANICA SHOAF SHEZA PREPPIE BLAZER 18.345 2D

14 TORYNN PLUMB FRECKLES OBVIOUS DOC 18.35 2D

47 EMMA WEBB MISS CRIMSON CASH 18.358 2D

157 LEXIE EDGE SR JESSA HORTON GAL 18.359 2D

46 RYAN MCGILLIVRAY UNLEASHED TA DREAM 18.362 2D

58 JUANITA HUMPHREY AREGULARCLASSYDUDE 18.366 2D

171 HARPER WALKER CORONA KAS 18.373 2D

1 TAYLOR CONNERS BOB 18.386 2D

189 MADISON MYERS-ABT OBSESSIVE DANDY BAR 18.396 2D

284 JADE RECTOR FERGIE 18.406 2D

27 JENNA LAWRENCE CHICA SAN SOULA 18.41 2D

241 HAYDEN LAVALLEY STEP INTO MY BOOTS 18.424 2D

186 PRESLEY WITTMACK MAX 18.427 2D

64 JET DAINES ALL OUT JESS 18.437 2D

246 LAINEY MCMILLAN DOCZ CHASING GOLD 18.437 2D

229 TENLEY MATHESON WATCH MISS MEDUSA 18.448 2D

311 GEORGIA STRANAGHAN TIA 18.452 2D

204 RIATA BRAIN IC YOUR BELLE BUTTON 18.461 2D

8 GRACE HANSEN FILOS FRECK 18.462 2D

187 KIANDRA GAETZ GB FRENCHMENS INJUN 18.463 2D

156 ERIKA WEBB MONEY 18.507 2D

221 KYLIE TASEK DESERT DOC TUCKER 18.511 2D

40 MICKANNA AUSTAD NON STOP COLOURS 18.516 2D

101 CASSIDY SCHOTTE ROOSTER 18.531 2D

5 MERCEDEZE WILDEMAN SF THE CAT BURGLAR 18.536 2D

318 ISABEL MAHON DOCS SUNSET TIME 18.54 2D

191 LIVIA MAZURENKO BRIGHT ORIGINAL SIN 18.543 2D
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255 KATELYN KEHLER BUC N RULES 18.554 2D

66 LILY ROBERTS TO BAD BRIEN 18.554 2D

237 SHAYLYN YATKOWSKI LARK SASSY PRIDE 18.564 2D

223 MAYSA HANKINS ZIPPIN ZILLA 18.573 2D

122 KALLIE ANQUIST TEX 18.604 2D

77 NATALEAH SHEPPARD SHINE MISS EBONEY 18.619 2D

269 DYLAN WALKER JESTER 18.619 2D

224 PAISLEY IRWIN ZANS EASY FLAIR 18.627 2D

163 RYAN MCGILLIVRAY KNUCKLES MULDOON 18.631 2D

110 TORY KENNEDY DARE ME TO DASH 18.634 2D

116 KAISLEE ZIEBARTH SUNDOWN CHOCKA DASH 18.635 2D

209 ADDISON KRAFT BABYS GOLDEN 18.643 2D

245 BRYER BUTCHER WHAT A KETCH 18.65 2D

259 LOGAN CARTWRIGHT MOODYS JUNIOR ROCKET 18.651 2D

297 KAMRYN HIEMSTRA SHOESHINE SMILE 18.66 2D

315 SIERRA JOHNSON REVERENDZ GOT A GUN 18.677 2D

105 JADYN FREIBURGER HAZARDS DOC DEE 18.682 2D

130 MERCEDEZ MCKEAN SPOONER 18.688 2D

162 BRAELYN AVERY HCF ELDORADO COWBOSS 18.691 2D

121 JESSICA BOXMA BATMANS HONEY CANDY 18.694 2D

126 MERCEDES WOLLMAN JACK 18.694 2D

144 AVERY FOREST DANCING ON FUEL 18.706 2D

172 KAYDEN BUCKLEY MAGNUM ZIP 18.709 2D

258 KALLY WILLS DEXTER 18.712 2D

220 PEYTON BOOKER ASPEN 18.714 2D

185 FALLYN ADAMS TANGOS CHANT POKO 18.719 2D

154 BRONLYNN WIANCKO SIS 18.721 2D

313 GRACE HANSEN DT HICKORYS AVA TIME 18.722 2D

31 KAYLA BOXMA CORONA JABOBUS 18.706 3D 3D-AVE-1

129 MONROE DOWNEY DUKE 18.723 3D 3D-AVE-2

272 AMEDEE CROSSLAND THIS CHICK CAN TANGO 18.716 3D 3D-AVE-3

197 JUANITA HUMPHREY BAGGINS SPITFIRE 18.546 3D 3D-AVE-4

10 RIATA BRAIN COYS LIL GUNNER 18.765 3D 3D-AVE-5

306 ANNIE WREN ROYAL FLICKA CUTTER 18.616 3D 3D-AVE-6

142 CASSIDY BANDURKA HORIZON 18.379 3D 3D-AVE-7

131 PAISLEY IRWIN GINGER 18.675 3D 3D-AVE-8

86 DELIYLA ALLEN RAYNE 18.756 3D 1

128 CAMRYN ELDER TRIPLE CROWN COPPER 18.818 3D 2

211 ABBY STROM ITALIA 18.824 3D 3

222 SHAYLA JORDAN BRQ THREE JETS FIRIN 18.826 3D 4

25 ALIANNA COX NK DOC BAR HICKORY 18.848 3D 5

50 EMMA NORDSTROM UNDER FAMOUS LIGHTS 18.85 3D 6

247 EMMA NORDSTROM MAGIC 18.868 3D 7

114 MADISON DICKSON RS TARIS PLAYBOY 18.869 3D 8

276 MCKENNA BERNIER SMOKING FAST GUNS 18.87 3D 9

239 ALYVIA CHAMBERS NOTHIN BUT NITRO 18.877 3D 10

6 AVA HENRY JAX 18.893 3D 11

274 LILY ROBERTS BURLOU LIL 18.901 3D 12

53 HALLE MEYER PEPPY TABBY TOO 18.918 3D 13

94 BRYNN GANSON HULA FAMOUS GUY 18.92 3D 14

314 LEXI ALLIN PFR STORMY FANCY 18.926 3D 15

286 PAISLEY ROBIN INDIE 18.992 3D 16

132 BAILEY HAMPSON RNR SWEET TALKER 19.001 3D 17

167 KATELYN SHEPPARD GENTS RETURN 19.024 3D ALT 1

308 CASSIDY SCHOTTE ANNIE'S FAST FLING 19.027 3D ALT 2

56 PAISLEY WEILER TIME TO SHOW CLASS 19.028 3D

151 BROOKE OHLMANN TWO EYED QUEEN K 19.042 3D
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100 KIANDRA GAETZ CHINAS LUCKY TIVIO 19.078 3D

193 SAVANNAH FONTAINE GOLDS DRIFTWOOD 19.083 3D

155 CHARLI WALKER LEEZ CHOCOLATE PYE 19.089 3D

256 STYLE FINNERTY CUSTOM CRIME 19.092 3D

83 JACQUELINE EDWARDS JOHNNY 19.101 3D

137 PATIENCE MAURER OLAF 19.115 3D

202 HARLOW HOFF JET 19.117 3D

190 MACKENZIE HUNTER SAGE 19.122 3D

61 DAILYNN CRIPPS JAZZY 19.128 3D

287 KINLEY ROTHWELL HARLEY 19.145 3D

148 SHAILA RIDEOUT SPIRIT 19.148 3D

113 AMEDEE CROSSLAND TANGO WITH A HORTON 19.157 3D

180 PYPER JEFFREY FOLLYS PARTY BUG 19.179 3D

15 EMMA HENRY DIAMOND 19.181 3D

143 BRAIDY FUCHS DEUCE 19.189 3D

280 MERCEDES WOLLMAN BESS 19.202 3D

192 TAYDEN KATAY SR FAMOUS ON TEQUILA 19.222 3D

250 JENNA LAWRENCE SHINERS LENA STAR 19.245 3D

38 LACI POLE PENNY 19.261 3D

240 MCKENNA LAKEMAN SANDY SAVY BAR 19.274 3D

299 AMY BUSH FANCY FRENCH IMPULSE 19.29 3D

141 HARLOW JEFFREY JETS ROCKEN REBEL 19.304 3D

278 PAYTEN MCKEEN SMOKE 19.338 3D

303 HEATHER VOSSLER GIVEMA BOONLIT LADY 19.341 3D

232 LEXIE OLESEN JAGS WICKED AFFAIR 19.405 4D 4D-AVE-1

48 AUSTIN KLEIN ESPECIALLY RR SMART 19.357 4D 4D-AVE-2

238 EMERSYN TABLER WT GOLDEN DELICIOUS 19.378 4D 4D-AVE-3

207 NATALEAH SHEPPARD ABULLSDASHFORGOLD 19.56 4D 4D-AVE-4

18 LILY HOBMAN MAGIC DASHING DOLL 19.384 4D 4D-AVE-5

85 KENNEDY COLLINS KITKAT 19.45 4D 4D-AVE-6

69 BROOKE OHLMANN RAFTER TALENT ACT 19.465 4D 4D-AVE-7

59 KHLOE THOMSON PIKIN N GRINNIN 19.411 4D 4D-AVE-8

55 MEGAN MOKER SAGE 19.441 3D 1

107 SAWYER DILLMAN JAEBAR BONANZA KING 19.454 4D 2

234 ANNA HOBMAN CHIEFS CREE LADY 19.512 4D 3

33 FALLYN ADAMS SMOKY 19.524 4D 4

16 BAILEY HAMPSON SS MALIBU GOLD 19.535 4D 5

319 BROOKE OHLMANN RED LEO LENA 19.585 4D 6

52 SHAYLYN YATKOWSKI DJ DRIFTIN SMART 19.597 4D 7

252 RIDLEY FISHER SMART OAKEY 19.599 4D 8

266 HARLOW JEFFREY CASINO 19.678 4D 9

226 MERCEDEZE WILDEMAN JESS PLAIN SPECIAL 19.697 4D 10

159 PAISLEY WIRACHOWSKY J AND S JEWEL 19.715 4D 11

30 JORDYN FOLK FEACHER BLUE CHIC 19.718 4D 12

111 PEYTON BOOKER SPLASH 19.719 4D 13

215 HARRISON ANDERSON RED OTOE BAR 19.74 4D 14

34 MORGAN DEZAEYER WASKO BONANZA BURNS 19.822 4D 15

291 TORYNN PLUMB WOODROW 19.847 4D 16

166 MADDYN BERG ROWDY 19.94 4D 17

90 KEIRRA BESUYEN LISTOS SMARTLILCOOKI 19.956 4D ALT 1

68 VICTORIA SCHULTZ GRACIE 19.998 4D ALT 2

294 JAKE MCGAW CUBA 20.012 4D

11 BRINNLY THOMSON SLIDE TWO FIESTA BAR 20.086 4D

74 SIERRA JOHNSON SEVEN GUNS CHEY 20.128 4D

268 BRINLEY ROCK DOTTYS BIG GIRL 20.167 4D

72 REBECCA BROWN WOODBRIDGE MISS 20.167 4D

248 RILEY VAN SICKLE POISON IVY 20.191 4D
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213 MACKENZIE QUILLEY RIVER 20.2 4D

134 BRAIDY CHOMIAK TAKE A VIEW 20.2 4D

216 ZOE HATCH JAGGED HARMONY 20.208 4D

244 BROOKE TOLSMA RAISE A CZECH 20.264 4D

225 RYANNE MCKENNA MM DOCS NU CASH 20.295 4D

108 RIDLEY FISHER FRECKLES LILL HICORY 20.335 4D

205 JADYN FREIBURGER HW SUNNY RED FROST 20.339 4D

273 KAZIA MARTY DVF CONSTANTINE 20.381 4D

9 MCKENNA SMITH SPIRIT 20.42 4D

124 HEATHER VOSSLER KELLY JOE HANCOCK 20.513 4D

109 OAKEN BLAIR LUNA 20.521 4D

282 ADDISON ANDREW DUDE 20.557 4D

312 KIANDRA GAETZ DOUBLE DASH DOLLY 20.765 4D

97 NEVAEH PATTERSON CHROME 20.783 4D

188 PIPER LEE HORIZON 20.813 4D

35 ELLA KLEIN RHL SHOTGUN KATIE 20.933 4D

51 LEXA VAN BEEK BLUE CAT MAZZIE 21.244 4D

54 BROOKE TOLSMA CEE LIL MISS TOPLINE 21.247 4D

175 REAGAN HURRIE NEVADA 21.309 4D

305 BLAISE CROSSLAND BEAUTY 21.31 4D

62 EMILY ECKERT MIGHTY PEPPY COLA 21.353 4D

49 EMILY FOX TO GOD BD GLORY 21.355 4D

82 SHELBY SARDOFF EYE FULL OF MONEY 21.689 4D

210 LIVIA MAHON TOO MUCH TWISTIN 21.803 4D

200 HANNA GALBRAITH DASHING RIVER ROCKET 21.878 4D

63 CALEIGH KOZAK MLR HITCHEM TO A CAT 21.925 4D

112 ELLA AXLEY CONCHO 21.932 4D

309 KHLOE THOMSON RJ FLYBY 22.034 4D

295 ISABELLE HREHORETS MOUSE 22.167 4D

253 PAISLEE GARGUS SNAPPY LITTLE WIDOW 22.375 4D

36 MESA ADAMS PANCAKE 22.409 4D

177 ADDISON STEPNEY SOX 22.54 4D

92 BLAISE CROSSLAND FLASH 22.589 4D

120 KASHLYNN YELLOWBIRD TROUBLE 22.775 4D

168 MYRA MURRAY SMOOCH 23.043 4D

23 ADDISON ANDREW BELLE 26.883 4D

203 BROOKE BENNETT PEPPER 28.839 4D


